EE
Model Capacity
ELT-20 20 Gallon 76 Litre
ELT-30 30 Gallon 114 Litre
ELT-40 40 Gallon 151 Litre
ELT-60 60 Gallon 227 Litre
ELT-80 80 Gallon 303 Litre
ELT-100 100 Gallon 379 Litre
ELECTRIC TILTING KETTLE
CROWN FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT LTD.
70 OAKDALE ROAD, TORONTO, CANADA M3N 1V9
TELEPHONE (416) 746-2358 FAX: (416) 746-8324